12

20

21

19

14

11

22

16

15

Name

Phillips, Tanner (Forward)

Medicine Shield, Emery
(Forward)

Hendricks, Jordon
(Forward)

Hannigan, Dexter
(Forward)

Barclay, David (Forward)

Avery, Scott (Forward)

Mountjoy, Cody (Forward)

Lehmann, Marcus
(Forward)

Clarke, Jaden (Forward)

Keer, Brock (Defense)

Severtson, Carson
(Forward)

Sawatsky, Nolan
(Defense)

Endall, Ryder (Defense)

GP G A

37

35

34

37

37

36

34

35

36

35

35

32

11

17

14

10

12

19

11

13

15

15

10

11

11

11

10

PTS

30

28

27

25

25

23

22

19

19

17

13

12

11

PTS/G GPG
0.81 0.30
0.76 0.46
0.77 0.40
0.74 0.53
0.68 0.27
0.62 0.22
0.61 0.33
0.56 0.24
0.54 0.23
0.47 0.22
0.37 0.23
0.34 0.03
0.34 0.03

APG

0.51

0.30

0.37

0.21

0.41

0.41

0.28

0.32

0.31

0.25

0.14

0.31

0.31

PPG SHG GWG PIM

3 1 0 62

3 1 0 32



#

7

17

5

10

Name

Watkins, Grady (Defense)

Burns, Corson (Forward)

Van Den Bussche, Nolan
(Defense)

Meade, Ryder (Defense)

Johnson, Cameron
(AP/GUEST)

Ames, Adler (Goalie)

Stender, Kelton
(AP/GUEST)

Olsen, Cooper
(AP/GUEST)

Olsen, Paxton (AP/GUEST)

Gutierrez, Joaquin
(AP/GUEST)

Jerome, Carson
(AP/GUEST)

Wainwright, Koen
(AP/GUEST)

Sinnott, Ryder (AP/GUEST)

GP

35

37

37

21

PTS

10

PTS/G GPG
0.29 0.09
0.24 0.08
0.19 0.03
0.14 0.00
0.50 0.00
0.03 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

APG

0.20

0.16

0.16

0.14

0.50

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PPG SHG GWG PIM

0 0 0 56

1 0 0 18



Name GP G A PTS PTS/G GPG APG PPG SHG GWG PIM

Sahota, Arjun (AP/GUEST) 1 0 O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 O 0 0 0

Minor, Bench 2 0 0 O 000 000 0000 O O 0
Bodnar, Hayden 3 0 0 0 000 000 0000 O O 0
(AP/GUEST)

Daines, Cooper (Goalie) 37 0 O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 O 0 0 4

Name GP W L T MP GA SHOTS SAVES SAV% GAA SO

Ames, Adler 21 10 9 2 1169:41 48 637 589 0925 246 O

Daines, Cooper 19 10 3 4 1044:08 56 610 554 0.908 3.22 1



